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Men / 9 / 15 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tyler Bothwell412
GO

11.000 12.000 12.25011.150 11.30012.650 70.350
24 1 5 2 2 2T 1 

1 

Dalton Dumitru876
Technique

12.100 9.750 11.60012.100 11.10012.700 69.350
8 20 1 7 1 6 2 

2 

Joseph Valenzuela12
Arizona Prestige

11.250 11.100 12.45010.700 11.30012.100 68.900
21 8 10T 1 4 2T 3 

3 

Julian Brown432
Genesis

11.950 10.650 11.45011.600 11.20012.000 68.850
10T 11 3 9 5 5 4 

4 

Colin Maraschin242
Cal Sports

11.650 11.550 12.20010.250 10.45012.150 68.250
16T 3T 20 3 3 21 5 

5 

Noah Kim612
Menlo Park

11.750 11.400 11.20011.750 10.25011.350 67.700
14T 5 2 12T 11 22 6 

6 

Hayden Butler875
Technique

11.950 11.800 11.2509.950 10.95011.300 67.200
10T 2 23 11 12T 9T 7 

7 

Timothy Softley855
Seawind

12.500 11.200 10.85010.650 10.55011.250 67.000
2T 6T 12 18 14T 20 8 

8 

Zeph Thomas112
Auburn 

11.550 11.200 11.40011.000 11.25010.550 66.950
18 6T 6 10 25 4 9 

9 

Carson Carruthers362
Flames Gymnastics

12.400 10.750 10.70010.600 10.95010.850 66.250
4T 9 13T 20 21T 9T 10 

10 

Jacob Graber150
Broadway

11.650 10.250 10.25010.600 10.90011.850 65.500
16T 13 13T 24 6 14 11 

11 

Joshua Cohen149
Broadway

12.400 9.850 10.9009.750 10.95011.300 65.150
4T 19 25 17 12T 9T 12 

12 

Joshua Faith286
Davis Diamonds

11.850 8.250 12.15010.500 10.95011.400 65.100
13 27 15 4 9T 9T 13 

13 

Zach Sipple905
USA Flairs

11.200 10.000 11.20010.700 10.60011.100 64.800
22 18 10T 12T 18T 19 14 

14 

Ethan Nguyen243
Cal Sports

11.750 9.700 10.20010.750 11.45010.250 64.100
14T 21 9 25 27T 1 15 

15 

Marat Tom41
Accel

12.200 7.300 10.75011.200 10.85011.750 64.050
7 29 4 19 7 15 16 

16 

Anton Babayev778
Stanford

12.500 8.850 11.5509.900 11.00010.200 64.000
2T 24 24 8 29 7T 17 

17 

Jason Bender475
Gym World Central

11.950 10.150 11.8008.100 10.70010.850 63.550
10T 15T 30 5 21T 17 18 

18 

Kyle Moeller287
Davis Diamonds

12.400 10.700 9.65010.100 9.50011.100 63.450
4T 10 22 29 18T 25 19T

19T

Rhett Rubacher407
GO

12.000 11.550 9.2009.050 11.00010.650 63.450
9 3T 29 30 23 7T 19T

19T

Eli Clairday504
Gymnastics Unlimited

12.750 7.800 10.50010.400 10.65011.250 63.350
1 28 16T 22 14T 18 21 

21 

Alex Reading254
Central Coast

9.400 10.050 10.95010.350 10.95010.600 62.300
30 17 18T 16 24 9T 22 

22 

Shawn Burner361
Flames Gymnastics

9.850 10.200 11.00010.800 9.30011.050 62.200
29 14 8 15 20 26T 23 

23 

Austin Robertson194
CGC

11.150 8.500 11.65010.900 9.55010.100 61.850
23 26 7 6 30 24 24 

24 
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Rory Hemmings699
Payke Gymnastics

11.450 10.150 10.1009.600 8.85011.500 61.650
19 15T 28 26 8 28 25 

25 

Robert Castillero421
GW

10.550 9.150 11.10010.200 9.30011.150 61.450
27 23 21 14 17 26T 26 

26 

Dominic Gianatiempo591
Liberty

10.500 10.450 10.35010.400 8.30011.400 61.400
28 12 16T 23 9T 30 27 

27 

Adam Larson245
Cal Sports

10.650 9.250 9.70010.350 10.10010.250 60.300
26 22 18T 28 27T 23 28 

28 

Zachary Bowman744
Platinum

11.300 5.500 10.5509.700 10.80011.250 59.100
20 30 26T 21 14T 16 29 

29 

Arnav Gupta883
Top Flight

10.850 8.700 9.7509.700 8.55010.400 57.950
25 25 26T 27 26 29 30 

30 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Heinz Schulmeister


